
Team Placing

RANK TEAM Rd. Elim. Total Points Last Round
1 Empire Paint Horse Association N/A 17
2 North Carolina 4-H 8 12
3 Ohio 4-H (Union County) 6 11
4 Wyoming 4-H 5 1
5 New York 4-H 5 -2
6 Kentucky 4-H 4 4
7 Texas 4-H 4 3
8 Virginia 4-H 3 9
9 Idaho 4-H 3 6
10 Ohio 4-H (Stark County) 3 5
11 Idaho 4-H (Buckin' Dun) 3 3
12 Ohio (Firelands) FFA 3 0
13 Wisconsin 4-H (Outagamie County) 2 9
14 Colorado 4-H (Baca County) 2 -1
15 Minnesota 4-H 2 -5
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Indiv. Rank

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest score total # of pts. rank
Kyra Worth 12 11 3 8 4 2 31 6.6666667 12 40 1
Ayla Powers 9 4 7 6 # 6 26 7 10 42 2
Jake Leitzan 9 4 1 6 7 4 6 5 22 5.25 9 42 3
Zeke Visser 6 7 2 2 -1 9 5 1 22 3.875 9 31 4
Jenna Garrison 9 8 -1 4 2 1 21 3.8333333 9 23 5
Flori Rosenthal 4 7 3 0 14 3.5 7 14 6
Jordan Scheffler 3 6 4 13 4.3333333 6 13 7
Eva Rhodes 5 2 6 1 -2 13 2.4 6 12 8
Kaitlyn Snyder 2 4 3 5 0 12 2.8 5 14 9
Daniela Scheffler 1 8 2 11 3.6666667 8 11 10
Kaylee Rashake 4 3 4 -1 1 11 2.2 4 11 11
Tess Bergfjord 4 3 1 0 2 1 4 1 11 2 4 16 13
Chloe Oaks 4 0 4 3 0 0 11 1.8333333 4 11 14
Michellyn Schroeder 1 6 2 1 3 -3 0 2 11 1.5 6 12 15
Emma Greve 2 5 2 0 3 0 10 2 5 12 16
Graham Zeiders 1 2 0 2 0 6 10 1.8333333 6 11 17
Jordyn Simpson 7 1 1 9 3 7 9 18
Lucas Leitzan 5 1 1 3 0 9 2 5 10 19
Jack Cushenberry 1 4 3 8 2.6666667 4 8 20
Makenah Allred 0 2 5 0 1 1 8 1.5 5 9 21
Ava Hemsley 2 2 4 2 -2 1 8 1.5 4 9 22
Sarah Willey 2 1 4 7 2.3333333 4 7 23
Lylli Kelley 0 4 1 -1 2 0 7 1 4 6 24
Rylie Hancock 3 -1 4 6 2 4 6 25
Sabella Douglas 4 1 0 1 0 6 1.2 4 6 26
Blake Taylor 0 -1 1 0 4 1 6 0.8333333 4 5 27
Taylor Henderson 0 4 1 5 1.6666667 4 5 28
Lauryn Bowlin 2 3 0 5 1.6666667 3 5 29
Betti Travers 3 -1 2 4 1.3333333 3 4 30
Jacy Welch 1 -1 0 3 4 0.75 3 3 31

Cearra Henderson 0 3 0 3 1 3 3 32
Anna Boteler 0 3 0 3 1 3 3 33
Riley Shearn 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 34
Julia Mauro -2 0 0 3 0 3 0.2 3 1 35
CayliJo Giard -1 3 0 2 0.6666667 3 2 36
Shelby Ford 0 0 2 2 0.6666667 2 2 37
Abby Moore 0 2 0 2 0.6666667 2 2 38
Wren Brandel 0 1 1 2 0.6666667 1 2 39
Mekenna Garcia 0 2 0 0 0 2 0.4 2 2 40
Samantha Povroznik 0 2 -1 1 0.3333333 2 1 41
Shyla Coats 0 1 0 0 1 0.25 1 1 42
Callie Finnegan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
Jocelyn Wyatt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
Clara Travers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
Chelsea Eller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
Leanne Pringle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47
Lanelle Vile 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
Selah Strother 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
Kylie Davies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
Carrie Miller -1 -2 1 -2 -0.6666667 1 -2 55
Kate Ford 0 -1 -1 -2 -0.6666667 0 -2 56
Karley Sonifrank 0 -2 0 -2 -0.6666667 0 -2 57
Lillian Chenoweth -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -3 58
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Master Scores 

Colorado 4-H - Baca County
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Bryann Forrest 0 -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
2 Emma Wittler 0 -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
3 Jorji Ratzlaff 0 1 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
4 Landen Stegman 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
5 Jackie Grigat 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0

Bonus Points
TOTAL 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: -1

Empire Paint Horse Association
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L W W W W W match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Jake Leitzan 9 4 1 6 7 4 6 5 22 5.25 9 42
2 Michellyn Schroeder 1 6 2 1 3 -3 0 2 11 1.5 6 12
3 Tess Bergfjord 4 3 1 0 2 1 4 1 11 2 4 16
4 Zeke Visser 6 7 2 2 -1 9 5 1 22 3.875 9 31
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 10 17 5 8 2 2 11 8
TOTAL 30 37 11 17 13 13 26 17 0 0 0 Team Total: 164

Firelands, Ohio FFA
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Callie Finnegan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Lillian Chenoweth -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -3
3 Jordyn Simpson 7 1 1 9 3 7 9
4 Jocelyn Wyatt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 0
TOTAL 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 6

Idaho 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Rylie Hancock 3 -1 4 6 2 4 6
2 Betti Travers 3 -1 2 4 1.333333333 3 4
3 Lauryn Bowlin 2 3 0 5 1.666666667 3 5
4 CayliJo Giard -1 3 0 2 0.666666667 3 2
5 Clara Travers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 0
TOTAL 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 17

Idaho 4-H - Buckin' Dun
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss B L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Chelsea Eller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Cearra Henderson 0 3 0 3 1 3 3
3 Riley Shearn 0 1 2 3 1 2 3
4 Taylor Henderson 0 4 1 5 1.666666667 4 5
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 2 0
TOTAL 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 13
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Master Scores 

Kentucky 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L B W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Jack Cushenberry 1 4 3 8 2.666666667 4 8
2 Kate Ford 0 -1 -1 -2 -0.666666667 0 -2
3 Shelby Ford 0 0 2 2 0.666666667 2 2
4 Leanne Pringle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 3 0
TOTAL 1 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 11

Minnesota 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Briana Thoeny 0 -2 #NUM! -1 0 -2
2 Ryleigh Rodenburg 0 -4 #NUM! -2 0 -4
3 Michelle Reynolds 2 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
4 Lila Erickson 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
5 Osten Black 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0
TOTAL 3 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: -2

New York State 4-H 
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Julia Mauro -2 0 0 3 0 3 0.2 3 1
2 Eva Rhodes 5 2 6 1 -2 13 2.4 6 12
3 Lucas Leitzan 5 1 1 3 0 9 2 5 10
4 Lanelle Vile 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 3 6 0 0
TOTAL 8 6 13 7 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 32

North Carolina 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W W W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kyra Worth 12 11 3 8 4 2 31 6.666666667 12 40
2 Graham Zeiders 1 2 0 2 0 6 10 1.833333333 6 11
3 Chloe Oaks 4 0 4 3 0 0 11 1.833333333 4 11
4 Jenna Garrison 9 8 -1 4 2 1 21 3.833333333 9 23
5 Makenah Allred 0 2 5 0 1 1 8 1.5 5 9

Bonus Points 10 13 7 7 0 2
TOTAL 36 36 18 24 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 133

Ohio 4-H - Green
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Blake Taylor 0 -1 1 0 4 1 6 0.833333333 4 5
2 Ava Hemsley 2 2 4 2 -2 1 8 1.5 4 9
3 Lylli Kelley 0 4 1 -1 2 0 7 1 4 6
4 Emma Greve 2 5 2 0 3 0 10 2 5 12
5 Ayla Powers 9 4 7 6 10 6 26 7 10 42

Bonus Points 3 6 8 6 5 3
TOTAL 16 20 23 13 22 11 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 105
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Master Scores 

Ohio 4-H - White
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Jordan Scheffler 3 6 4 13 4.333333333 6 13
2 Daniela Scheffler 1 8 2 11 3.666666667 8 11
3 Abby Moore 0 2 0 2 0.666666667 2 2
4 Samantha Povroznik 0 2 -1 1 0.333333333 2 1
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 5 0
TOTAL 4 23 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 32

Texas 4-H - Blazing Trails
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Flori Rosenthal 4 7 3 0 14 3.5 7 14
2 Shyla Coats 0 1 0 0 1 0.25 1 1
3 Jacy Welch 1 -1 0 3 4 0.75 3 3
4 Selah Strother 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 3 0 0
TOTAL 5 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 21

Virginia 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Carrie Miller -1 -2 1 -2 -0.666666667 1 -2
2 Sarah Willey 2 1 4 7 2.333333333 4 7
3 Karley Sonifrank 0 -2 0 -2 -0.666666667 0 -2
4 Anna Boteler 0 3 0 3 1 3 3
5 Wren Brandel 0 1 1 2 0.666666667 1 2

Bonus Points 0 8 3
TOTAL 1 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 19

Wisconsin 4-H (Outagamie County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Lydia Ewing 1 5 #NUM! 3 5 6
2 Keira Leitermann 2 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
3 Dylan Leitermann 1 -1 #NUM! 0 1 0
4 Grace Van Driel 0 2 #NUM! 1 2 2
5 Kaiya Wheaton 0 -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1

Bonus Points 0 3
TOTAL 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 13

Wyoming 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Sabella Douglas 4 1 0 1 0 6 1.2 4 6
2 Kaylee Rashake 4 3 4 -1 1 11 2.2 4 11
3 Kaitlyn Snyder 2 4 3 5 0 12 2.8 5 14
4 Mekenna Garcia 0 2 0 0 0 2 0.4 2 2
5 Kylie Davies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 10 10 7 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 33

Page 3


